CAMPIONATO CALCIO ACSI 2024/2025 NUOVO - CAMPIONATO CALCIO ACSI 2024/2025

NUOVO
classifica completa 7° giornata
SQUADRA PT G
.- € SIR SERVIZI INDUSTRIALI 16 7
LEONARDO 15 7
LEORENTARCARS
@ ASD SALVER 14 7
i LEONARDO CEPO 13 7
m CEDAS AVIO 9 7
1 ASL 7
K. 9
_1_: ASD DANESE 6 7
Lesscy CRAL PETROLCHIMICO O 7
risultati della 7° giornata
21/12/2024 15:00 CRAL PETROLCHIMICO
23/12/2024 19:00 SIR SERVIZI INDUSTRIALI
23/12/2024 20:00 LEONARDO LEORENTARCARS
ASD DANESE

www.acsibrindisi.it

bescra

< SIR

HOANESE

P GF
1 23
2 26
1 26
2 27
4 20
4 17
5 11
7 9

@ ASD SALVER
| )

¢ LEONARDO CEPO

CEDAS AVIO

Ef ASL

GS
13

12

19

18

22

19

27

29

1/1

DR
10

14

-16

-20


http://www.tcpdf.org

